>

KATAJIOI 3BAITYACTEH

10-E

QM50QT-10E

www.SkyBike.com.ua

catalog23



Baumanue!

Juis 3aka3a 3anm4acrteil He00X0AMMO B KATAJI0re HAMTH CTPAHUILY ¢ H300pakeHHeM MHTepecylollel Bac netajn. B nesom
BEPXHEM YyIJIy HAanMcaH koA pucynka. Homep neranm ykasan BosJie nzodpaxenus Aerajn. Hanmpumep nis 3akasa
NpoKJIaaAKku raymurens, 1 moaean FORTUNE 50, Bol numute B 3asiBke — "FIG.13 — 8 IIpokaaaka raymmurens" (wiun
Ha3BaHHE HA aHTJIMIICKOM M3 KATaJI0ra) M Heo0Xoanmoe KoaudectBo. Eciu rpynna gerajieil o00beinHeHa CKOOKOI, 3TO
3HAYUT, YTO AETATH MPOJAITCS B KOMILIEKTE.

ITocse Toro, Kak Bbl ONPEAEJIUINCH C BBIOOPOM AETAJIM, BbI MOKETE C1eJIaTh 3aKa3, YTOUYHUTh HAJIMYHE HAa CKIajle, LieHy,
MO3BOHMB 110 Tes1e(pOHAM YKA3aHHBIM HA (CaliTe WM OTHPaBbTe 3alpoc Ha Haw e-mail: repair@skybike.com.ua
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QMS50T-10E

C1
FIG.C1 BO3JIYIIIHBIA ®UIILTP
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 Air cleaner assy 1
2 Filter, air 1
3 HIE41QMB.11-04 Frame, filter 1
4 HIE41QMB.11-03 Partition 1
5 HIE41QMB.11-14 Lock 2
6 HIE41QMB.11-02 Cap, cleaner 1
7 HIE41QMB.11-15 Screw 2
8 HIE41QMB.11-09 Tube outlet 1
9 HIE41QMB.11.1-00 Clamp assy 1
10 HIE41QMB.11-12 Tube, drain 1
11 GB818-85 Screw 1
12 GB848-85 Screw 1
13 Guard, carburetor 1
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FIG.C2 c2
FIG.C2 INIYHIUTEJIb
8
@ ! Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
® ?
5 1 %?OO Muffler assy 1
% 2 GB70-85 Bolt M6x20 1
\"x\\ 14 3 GB5782-86 Bolt M6x20 1
4 Body, muffler 1
5 Bolt M8x35 2
6 Washer 8 2
7 Cushion 2
8 Spacer, muffler bracket 2
9 Cover, exhaust pipe 1
10 Screw M6x6 2
11 Lock washer 6 2
12 Cover, muffler 1
13 13 ScrewM6x8 3
14 Gasket, exhaust pipe 1

QM50T-10E



FIG.C2A
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QM50T-10E

C2A
FIG.C2A IIYIIUTEJIb
Ref.No. Part No. Description Qty Remarks
1 Muffler assy 1
2 GB70-85 Bolt M6x20 1
3 GB5782-86 Bolt M6x20 1
4 Body, muffler 1
5 GB5782-86 Bolt M8x35 2
6 GB7246-87 Washer 8 2
7 HIE41QMB.09-3 Cushion 2
8 HIE41QMB.09-00 Spacer, muffler bracket 2
9 HIE41QMB.09-1 Cover, exhaust pipe 1
10 GB818-85 ScrewM6x6 2
11 GB7246-87 Lock washer 6 2
12 HIE41QMB.09.0-00 Cover, muffler 1
13 GB818-85 ScrewM6x8 3
14 HIE41QMB.09-2 Gasket, exhaust pipe 1
15 Valve, secondly air feeding 1
16 Gasket, air valve 1
17 B Bolt M6x16 2
18 Clip, air valve 2
19 Hose, air valve 1
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FIG.C3 C3
FIG.C3 [TPOBOJIKA
) Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
N\, — 366010AK5000 .
\y Y- 1 OMS50T-10E.67-00 Wiring harness 1
‘ 2 Fuse assy 1
Z4

/ 3 09407Q154002 Band, nylon ZD150x7 1

4 09407Q204001 Band, nylon ZD200x7 2

5 09407Q254001 Band, nylon ZD250x7 2

QMS50T-10E
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FIG.C4 c4
2 FIG.C4 SJIEKTPUYECKUE UACTU
4 Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 Relay, starting matr 1
371000QEK5000
2 QM125T-10E.65.1-00 RS L
3 Switch, lock assy 1
=5-10
4 Cover )
9 5 Key 1
6 GB819-85 Switch, lock 2
7 45700QEK5000 Screw M6x10 1
. QM125T-10E.65.2-00 Lock set, seat
GB823-88 2
9 45280QEDKO000 Screw M6x12 1
QM125T-4V.65.3-00 .
Wire assy
10 1
1 11 .38600QEA7000 Screw .
QM125T-G.72-00 Flasher relay
Q_ 22 12 1
13 385010AA2000 Band, flash relay L
QM50QT'3-53'200 Horn comp
14 02105006012 2
GB/T16674.1-2004 Bolt M6x12
15 1
Regulator comp
21 16  -336010DA1000 1
QM100T-A.60-00 Battery assy
1 Coil assy, ignition 1
18 Washer 1
19 Washer 1
20 Screw 1
20
21 CDI unit 1
22 2 Flange boltM6x16 1

QM50T-10E

GB/T16674



FIG.C5
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C5
FIG.C5 PAMA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 411000AK5000 Fram m 1
OMS50T-10E.30.1-00 ame comp
2 Name plate, frame 1
050110220051 .
3 GB867.86 Rivet 2x5 2
411200QEK5000
4 QM125T-10E.30.4-00 Bracket, front cover 1
015140080361
5 GB9074.1-2002 Bolt M8x36 2
411010AK5000
6 OM50T-10E.30.3-00 Bracket set, crankcase S
7 Cushion 1
0
8 OMS50T-10E.30-01 Bolt M12x175 1
9 Spacer 2
10 Bush 1
11 Nut M10 1
12 Bolt M12x180 1
13 Nut M12 1
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i~

Ref.No.

C6
FIG.C6

Part No.

MOTHOXKKH

Description

Remarks

[y

(S

o

9

10

10A

11

12

13

14

42110QAK5000
QM50T-10E.41.1-00

42310QEK5000
QM125T-10E.81.1-00

094430150011
QM125T-4B.81-01

42333QEDZ000
QM125T-4.81-1

42356QLKK030

Central stand comp.

Axle, stand center
Washer

Pin

Cushion

Spring, central stand
Bush

Bolt

Side stand comp.

Spring, side stand

Spring, side stand

Bolt, side stand8x20
Mounting plate, side stand
Inner Spring, central stand

Inner Spring, side stand
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FIG.C7 c7
FIG.C7 CITUIOMETP
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
2 1 QM50T-10E.64.1-00 Speedometer assy 1
2 Cover, speedometer 1
{ 3 Dial plate assy 1
8
w 4 Lower case 1
W ﬁ/ 5 Wire assy 1
§ 6 Bulb 5
7 Screw
- G I 8 Washer 3
i 9 Screw 2
e 5 B
10 Washer 2
1 03411Q040084 Washer 2
£B845.85
12 34910QEK5000 Screw ST4.2x12 2
13 Q2o +16E-64.2-00 Cable, speedometer 1

QMS50T-10E
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FIG.C8 c8
FIG.C8 DOAPA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 351010EK5000 Headlamp assy 1
QM125T-10E.62-01
2 Unit, L iL
3 Lens, head lamp 2
4 Screw 6
5 Unit, R 1
6 Bulb 2
7 Socket assy 2
8 Wire assy, light i
9 Screw 1
10 Nut 2
11 Nut 2
12 Plug 2
515300EK5000
13 Bracket 1
QM125T-10E.62-02
14 Screw 2
15 Spring 2
16 Screw 2
17 Bolt M6x12 4

QMS50T-10E
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FIG.C9 co
FIG.C9 YKA3ATEJIN [IOBOPOTOB

Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 0 Front winker 1
QM125T-10E.69-00
356020QEK5000 ;
2 QM125T-10E.69.1-00 Front winker, LH 1
0 )
3 QM125T-10E.69.2-00 Front winker, RH !
4 Lens, front winker, LH 1
5 Lens, front winker RH 1
6 Socket assy, LH 1
7 Socket assy, RH 1
8 Cover, LH front winker 1
9 Cover, RH front winker 1
10 Bulb 2
Wire assy, LH. front
4 n winker 1
12 V\(we assy, RH. front 1
winker
13 Screw 2
14 234510250122 Screw M5x12 2
GB9074.3-88

QM50T-10E

10



FIG.C10
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C10
FIG.C10 ®OHAPD 3AJTHUI
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks

1 QM125T-10E.68-00 Lamp assy, rear combination 1
2 QM125T-10E.38.1-01 Rear fender 1

Lens 1

Lens, rear LH 1
5 Lens, rear RH 1
6 Lens, rear lamp 1
7 Screw 2
8 Wire assy, rear lamp 1
9 Socket assy, taillight 1
10 Bulb 1
11 Socket assy, turn signal 2
12 Bulb 2
13 63311QE_K50?3%_1_02 Rear fender, underside 1
14 %—2 3 Screw ST4.2x12 4
15 09148Q040001 Clamp ST4.2 4
16 %%&% 141 Bracket, license plate 1
17 gé§$g7_%20121 Bolt M6x12 2
15 OBA04Q0LI06H Nut >
19 %5,'32;5.5 252010 00 Reflector, side 2
20 %‘m) 00 Reflector, rear 1
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FIG.C11 C11
4 FIG.C11 PYJIb
5
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks

1 261100EK2000

QM125T-10E.32.1-00 Handle bar 1
2 025040100451 Bolt M10x1.25x45 1
GB/T16674.2-2004
3 S Nut M10x1.25 1
4 Mirror, RH 1
5 Mirror, LH 1
6 ?ﬁggfﬁ%&oo Cable assy, throttle =~ 1
7 QM50T-10E.32(.)9-00 Cable, rear brake 1
8 Board, rear brake 1
9 GB/T16674 2 Bolt M6x12 1

N
-\
1
<5,
o4

QM50T-10E

12
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FIG.C12 c12
FIG.C12 ITEPEKJIFOYATEJIA PYJIEBBIE
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 571100LAZ000 Grip, throttle
QM125-2.32.3-00
2 L Grip RH
3 : Tube, throttle grip
372000AGZ000 ;
CJ QM50QT-6.66.2-00 Switch assy. RH handle
034110050253
5 GB/T818-2000 Screw M5x25
034110050163
. GB/T818-2000 ScrewM5x16
5721101 AZ000 )
7 QM1252322 Grip LH
37400QAGZ000 .
8 QM50QT-6.66.1-00 Switch assy. LH handle
0
9 QM50QT-6.32.2-01 Cover, rear brake
10 QM50QT-3E.32.7-00 Bracket, handle LH
11 02104Q060254 Bolt M6x25
0
12 QM50QT-6.32.2-02 Lever, rear brake
13 576340AGZ000 Bolt
QM50QT-6.32.2-03
14 05409Q041052 Nut M5
15 Switch assy, stop lamp
L Rear brake assy

QM50T-10E

13



FIG.C13
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C13
FIG.C13 [IEPEJIHHIT TOPMO3
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 %%52%%.1_00 Disk brake assy 1
2 Cylinder assy, front 1
3 Lever, brake 1
4 Scrav 1
5 Nut M6 1
6 Holder 1
7 Bolt M6x22 2
8 Switch assy, stop lamp 1
9 Hose, front brake 1
10 Bolt 2
11 Washer 4
12 Caliper set 1
13 Padset 2
e Bolt M8x32 2
15 QM125T-10E.83-04 Clamp, brake hose 1
16 023240100122 s -

GB5789-86
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FIG.C14 Cl4
FIG.C14 INEPEAHSAA BUJIKA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
51000QEK5000
1 OM125T-10E.31-00 Front fork L
P 51410QEK5000 i
OM125T-10E.31.1-00 SCali Sl L
3 51104QEKS5000 Damper assy, front 1
QM125T-10E.31.3-00
fork LH
4 _51103QEKS5000 Damper assy, front
QM125T-10E.31.2-00 il
5 fork RH
Oil seal 1
6 51622QEDZ000 Race, steering outer,
OM125T-4.31-10 lower 1
; 05450Q005011 Ball 1/4" 19
GB308-77
8 51612QEDZ000 Race, steering inner,
QM125T-4.31-11 lower 1
9 _51611QEDZ000 Race, steering inner,
QM125T-4.31-12 upper 1
054500002011 "
10 GB308.77 Ball 3/16 23
1 51621QEDZ000 Race, steering outer,
QM125T-4.31-13 Ubper 1
il OIS0 D’l).lgt seal 1
QM125T-4.31-14
51631QAFZ000
13 AGs0.3L1 Nut 2
14  QM125T-B.31-09 Washer 1
019050120354
15 SEc7ass6 Bolt M12x35x1.25 2
51450QED4000 '
16 OM125T-4D.31.4-00 <l L
021040060122
17 ~GBIT16674.1.2004 Bolt M6x12 L
18 Bracket, FR, license
QM125T-10E.99-02 plate 1
19 Ggs787-86 Bolt M6x12 1
QM50T-10E

15



FIG.C15
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Ci15
FIG.C15 3AJJTHUA AMMOPTU3ATOP
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 QM100T-D.35-00 Shock absorber 1
02324Q100351
2 GB5789-86 Bolt M10x35 1
05404Q022101
s GB6177.1-2000 Nut M10 1
4 02324Q080321 BORMEEs 7

GB5789-86

16
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FIG.C16 C16
FIG.C16 KPBIILIKA PYJIA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Qty Remarks

6311QEK5000

1 ~T0E 46-01 Cover, front handlebar 1
56321QEK5000

2 OM1251-10E.46-02 Cover, rear handlebar 1

3 56316QI%K500% o8 Rubber piug L
04010Q041202

4 BBAE.85 Screw ST4.2x12 4

5 GB823-88 Screw M5x12 2

6 Washer 5 2
56361QEK5000

! ﬁwl BT 10E.46-25 Cover, LH 1
56351QEK5000

8 QM125T-10E.46-24 Cover, RH 1

9 0 Holder, LH 1
QM125T-10E.32.4-00

10 564360FEKS5060 Holder, RH it
QM125T-10E.32.3-00

11 S64+00EKS600 Bracket, LH 1
QM125T-10E.32.2-00

12 564280QEK5000 Bracket, RH 1
QM125T-10E.32.5-00

13 2 Nut M5 4
GB6170-86

14 023240060122 Bolt M6x12
GB5787-86

15 GB823-88 Screw M5x12 2

16 GB9074.8-88 Screw M6x16 2

QM50T-10E

17



FIG.C17
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C17
FIG.C17 KPBIIIKA ITEPEJJHAA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 A81110EK5000 Shield leg, front 1
QM125T-10E.46-04
. QM125T-10E.406-05 — .
3 OMIzSTicE 2 Circle, headlight 1
4 QOM125T-10E. 4%_22 Seat, headlight 1
5 GB845.85 s Screw ST4.2x16 1
6 GB845.85 5 Screw ST4.2x12 2
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FIG.C18 c18
FIG.C18 KPBIIIIKK1 PAMBI
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 471110EK5000 Cover body, RH 1
QM125T-10E.46-19 Y
0
2 QMI125T-10E.46-20 Coverbody, LH 1
3
3 GB845.85 Screw ST4.2x16 2
4 09148Q040001 Nut ST4.2 4
0
5 OM125T-10F 46-21 Cover Rr. center 1
3
GB845.85 Screw ST4.8x12 4

QMS50T-10E

19



FIG.C19
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C19
FIG.C19 [IJIACTUK BHY TPEHHUIA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 %ﬁigsfﬁgga%oe Shield inner box 1
2 GB845-85 ;] Screw ST4.2x12 2
3 09148Q040001 Nut ST4.2 2
4 %ﬁ%-m Hook luggage 1
I Bolt M6x12 1
6 %ﬁ%-m Lid leg shield 1
! %%%—07 Toolbox 1
2 GB845-85 = Screw ST4.2x12 8
9 QMiErioRdB10 Sield down .
=L GB845-85 B Screw ST4.2x16 2
1 é?\jllf;STElKosga%os Floor panel 1
12 GB5787-86 Bolt M6x12 6
13 09169Q060017 Washerd6.5x18x6 6
14 GB845-85 : Screw ST4.2x16 2
15 09148Q040001 Nut ST4.2 2
i %%%_15 Cover, under il
I Screw ST4.2x16 2
18 GB845-85 & Screw ST4.8x12 2
19 336420EK5000 Cover battery L

QM125T-10E.46-18
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FIG.C19 C19
FIG.C19 [IJIACTUK BHY TPEHHUIA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
04010Q051203
20 CB845.85 Screw ST4.8x12 2
481410EK>000
21 QM125T-10E.46-09 Cover, center 1
040100051203
22 CBa45.85 Screw ST4.8x12 2

QM50T-10E

21



FIG.C20

QM50T-10E

www.skybike.com.ua

22

C20
FIG.C20 KPbUIO IMTEPEIHEE
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 48127QEK50Q0
Front fender 1
QM125T-10E.46-16
2 GB5787-86 Bolt M6x16 3
0
3 QM125T-10E.37.1-00 Fender lower front 1
023240060121
4 GB5787-86 Bolt M6x12 2
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FIG.C21 c21
FIG.C21 KPbIJIO 3AZTHEE
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 -48129QEK5000 Rear fender 1
QM125T-10E.46-17
023240060121
2 GB5787-86 Bolt M6x12 4
3 Small fender 1
4 GB973-85 Bolt M6x16 2
040100041203
5 GB845-85 Screw ST4.2x12 1
6 09148Q040001 Clip4.2 1

QM50T-10E

23
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FIG.C22 Cc22
FIG.C22 BEH30BAK
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks

1 44110QEK5000 Tank comp 1
QM125T-10E.44.1-00

o  442000KG3000 Cap, fuel tank 1

M100-7C.44.2-00

3 Q Plate, fuel guide 1
QM125T-10E.41-02

4 Back holder, fuel tank
QM125T-10E.30.3-00 1

5 054040011064 Nut M6 6
GB6177.1-2000

6 2348000QEK5000 Gauge assy, fuel tank 4
QM125T-10E.77-00 )

7 Packing 1
*QM125T-10E.44.2-01

8 +QM125T-10E.44.2-02 IS 0

9 1 Bolt M6x12 4
GB5787-86 — =i

WItCh assy, tuel tan
10 “AG50.44.200 Y !
11 GB5787-86 Bolt M6x12 1
0 Hose, fuel

12 QM125T-A.4401 =
444250EA1000 Hose

13 OMI125T-A44-02 1

14 Hose 1

15 09401Q084001 Clamp, oil hose 8

16 44360QKG3000 Filter, fuel 1

17 Hose 1

1

QM50T-10E

24
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FIG.C23 c23
FIG.C23 MACJISSHBIN BAK

Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 Oil tank 1
Bolt M6x16 2
Gauge assy, oil tank 1
4 Cap, oil tank 1
5 Hose, oil 1
6 Clip 2

&

QM50T-10E

25
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FIG.C24 C24
FIG.C24 CUVIIKA
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks

1 0 Seat ass 1

QM125T-10E.36.1-00 ! Y
B 2 0 Link bracket comp, seat,

QM125T-10E.36-8 upper 1

3 452610QFK5000 Link bracket comp,
QM125T-10E.36-9 seatlower
4527230QFKH000 .

4 QM125T-10E.36-7 Pin 1
054040011064

> GB/T6177.1-2000 Nut M6 4
92211QFKR000

6 QM125T-10E.46-11 Box luggage 1

! GB5789-86 ! Bolt M6x12 4
922120EK500

8 QM125T-10E 4?3_12 Cover above carburetor 1
.0401000412(

° %4§§f5-§§ 1203 Screw ST4.2x16 4

10 09148Q040001 Nut ST4.2 4

QM50T-10E

26
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FIG.C25 C25
FIG.C25 BAT AXXHUK
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks

1 947100EK2000
QM125T-10E.99.1-00

Protector, Headlamp 1

. Rubber plug 2
QM125T-10E.99.1-01

s GB5787-86 Bolt M6x12 4
463100QEK5000 _

- QM125T-10E.40.1-00 Carrier comp, rear 1

I T Bolt M6x16 2
036110006351

6 GB6190-86 Bolt M6x35 2

QM50T-10E

27
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FIG.C26

QM50T-10E
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Ref.No.

C26
FIG.C26

Part No.

JVICK IIEPEHUN

Description

Q'ty Remarks

[

N

w

IN

)]

o

~

(e¢]

54000QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-00

54111QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-1
55110QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-05
061100020107
GB/T3900-2003
54711QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-2
54741QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-6
59211QEK5000
QM125T-10E.83-01

592210QEK5000
QM125T-10E.83-02

05409Q006300
GB/T276-94

54731QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-03

54217QEK5000
QM125T-10E.33-07

54600QEK5000

QM125T-10E.33.1-00

05409Q091101

Front wheel
Rim, front wheel

Tyre, front120/90-10

Valve assy, wheel rim

Axle, front M10x 258
Spacer, front LH
Disk, front brake

Bolt M8x25

Bearing 6300

O-ring

Spacer, front wheel bearing

Oil seal 20x35x7

Box assy, speedometer gear

Nut M10
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c27
FIG.C27 JIVCK 3AJTHUI
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 -240000DA4000 Wheel, rear 1
QM100T-D.34-00 )

2 QMlOOT—D.34.:I(.)-01 Rim, rear wheel 1
3 %5&%%_05 Tyre, rear 120/90-10 1
- %%gg Valve assy, wheelrim = 1
° G86187.2-20%)0 NutM16 1

8 QMlOOT-D.34.2-Ol Shoe, brake 1

! QMlOOT-D.34.:IC.)—04 Spring 2

8 QM]_OOT.D_34_33 Shaft cam, real brake 1
9 QMlOOT-D.34.:I?—02 Swinging arm 1
- GB/T5783-20160 Bolt M6x32 1
11 GB6170-2000 Nut M6 1
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FIG.C28 c28
FIG.C28 MHCTPYMEHT
Ref.No. Part No. Description Q'ty Remarks
1 09811Q000002 Bag, tool 1
2 09813Q000004 Spanner 1
3 09814Q000006 Screwdriver 1
4 09814Q000005 Screwdriver 1
5 09816Q000001 Spark plug wrench 1
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